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CP TARANTO (0301015A)
TARANTO - 01-12-2002 - 15-12-2002

Torneo CP TARANTO 0301015A

Luogo TARANTO  [Taranto - Puglia]
Periodo 01-12-2002 - 15-12-2002

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri ORTORE ANNAMARIA - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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CP TARANTO (0301015A)
TARANTO - 01-12-2002 - 15-12-2002

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 2N Abbatemaggio Francesco   ITA PUG TA 1360 0 0 1935 M 105807

20 2N Adduci Eraldo            ITA PUG TA 1528 0 0 1948 M 107912

23 3N Albano Antonio           ITA PUG TA 1443 0 0 1956 M 109815

7 Ariete Gerardo           ITA PUG TA 2107 0 0 1955 M 105808

29 3N Calviello Francesco      ITA PUG TA 1494 0 0 1964 M 117005

14 Campanile Roberto        ITA PUG BA 2184 0 0 1970 M 106232

18 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA PUG TA 1720 0 0 1969 M 107909

17 2N Carlucci Roberto         ITA PUG TA 1618 0 0 1969 M 107908

9 2N Ceccanti Albo            ITA PUG TA 1504 0 0 1943 M 105814

2 2N Cetera Nicola            ITA PUG TA 1626 0 0 1971 M 105802

19 2N D'Errico Luis Angel      ITA PUG TA 1489 0 0 1981 M 107911

30 3N D'Ippolito Giuseppe      ITA PUG TA 1437 0 0 1954 M 117173

24 3N Garofalo Raffaele        ITA PUG BA 1398 0 0 1955 M 109816

16 3N Greco Antonio            ITA PUG TA 1419 0 0 1959 M 107907

28 2N Greco Gianluca           ITA PUG TA 1660 0 0 1978 M 115547

12 2N Greco Sara               ITA PUG BR 1492 0 0 1991 F 105823

3 3N Grippa Rocco             ITA PUG BA 1311 0 0 1959 M 105803

26 1N Iacca Giuseppe           ITA PUG TA 1687 0 0 1963 M 109829

8 Indelicati Giuseppe      ITA PUG TA 2206 0 0 1958 M 105813

11 CM Lanzillotta Angelo       ITA PUG TA 1978 0 0 1967 M 105818

25 3N Macina Pasquale          ITA PUG TA 1488 0 0 1978 M 109820

15 2N Mazza Fabio ITA PUG TA 1420 0 0 1936 M 107905

10 2N Milella Michele          ITA PUG TA 1513 0 0 1968 M 105815

31 3N Napoli Francesco         ITA PUG TA 1476 0 0 1949 M 119095

27 2N Pierri Vincenzo          ITA PUG TA 1321 0 0 1971 M 112269

5 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA PUG TA 1642 0 0 1961 M 105806

22 2N Sangiorgio Francesco     ITA PUG TA 1522 0 0 1943 M 109593

4 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA PUG TA 1669 0 0 1967 M 105805

21 2N Tarantino Isabella       ITA PUG TA 1564 0 0 1990 F 107914

13 2N Troso Alessandro         ITA PUG TA 1474 0 0 1989 M 105824

1 2N Troso Luigi              ITA PUG TA 1591 0 0 1960 M 105800
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 2N Abbatemaggio Francesco   ITA 1360 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1935 M 105807

20 2N Adduci Eraldo            ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1948 M 107912

23 3N Albano Antonio           ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1956 M 109815

29 3N Calviello Francesco      ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1964 M 117005

18 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1969 M 107909

17 2N Carlucci Roberto         ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1969 M 107908

9 2N Ceccanti Albo            ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1943 M 105814

2 2N Cetera Nicola            ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1971 M 105802

19 2N D'Errico Luis Angel      ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1981 M 107911

30 3N D'Ippolito Giuseppe      ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 117173

24 3N Garofalo Raffaele        ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1955 M 109816

16 3N Greco Antonio            ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1959 M 107907

28 2N Greco Gianluca           ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1978 M 115547

12 2N Greco Sara               ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1991 F 105823

3 3N Grippa Rocco             ITA 1311 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 105803

26 1N Iacca Giuseppe           ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1963 M 109829

11 CM Lanzillotta Angelo       ITA 1978 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1967 M 105818

25 3N Macina Pasquale          ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1978 M 109820

15 2N Mazza Fabio ITA 1420 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1936 M 107905

10 2N Milella Michele          ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1968 M 105815

31 3N Napoli Francesco         ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1949 M 119095

27 2N Pierri Vincenzo          ITA 1321 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1971 M 112269

5 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 105806

22 2N Sangiorgio Francesco     ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1943 M 109593

4 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1967 M 105805

21 2N Tarantino Isabella       ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1990 F 107914

13 2N Troso Alessandro         ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 M 105824

1 2N Troso Luigi              ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1960 M 105800
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